
The King Diamond

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Lizzini Matteo (05/1738) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lobuono Angelo (08/2710) 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Pavesi Patrick (08/2758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12

Bodini Alessandro (08/2734) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Manenti Stefano (08/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

Cammerino Giuseppe (05/2117) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Ardigo' Renato (08/2650) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Andrico Valentina (08/2823) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Andrico Elena (08/2770) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Marcadini Michele (05/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lizzini Matteo 05/1738 6 17 2,83

Lobuono Angelo 08/2710 8 13 1,62

Pavesi Patrick 08/2758 5 12 2,40

Bodini Alessandro 08/2734 6 11 1,83

Manenti Stefano 08/2112 5 8 1,60

Cammerino Giuseppe 05/2117 6 8 1,33

Ardigo' Renato 08/2650 4 7 1,75

Andrico Valentina 08/2823 6 5 0,83

Andrico Elena 08/2770 2 3 1,50

Marcadini Michele 05/1720 0 0 0,00

Le Grignapappole

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alenghi Lorenzo (08/3303) 5 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppini Simone (08/3237) 5 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capoferri Giovanni (08/2907) 6 10 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceruti Roberto (08/2819) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Matteo (08/2906) 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghisetti Andrea (08/2857) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seghizzi Alessandro (08/3110) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoli Gabriele (08/2780) 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alenghi Lorenzo 08/3303 11 17 1,55

Coppini Simone 08/3237 11 16 1,45

Capoferri Giovanni 08/2907 9 14 1,56

Ceruti Roberto 08/2819 1 3 3,00

Galli Matteo 08/2906 6 3 0,50

Ghisetti Andrea 08/2857 3 2 0,67

Seghizzi Alessandro 08/3110 3 2 0,67

Bertoli Gabriele 08/2780 4 1 0,25

Porro Riccardo 08/2804 0 0 0,00

I Timidi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tessadori Luca (08/3329) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Lorenzo (08/3088) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzoni Christian (08/3051) 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertuzzi Gianfranco (08/2947) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrini Letizia (08/3312) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusaferri Andrea (08/2921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corlazzoli Doriano (08/3070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Rudy (08/2948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zibelli Matteo (08/3071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tessadori Luca 08/3329 6 15 2,50

Tassi Lorenzo 08/3088 6 14 2,33

Manzoni Christian 08/3051 5 13 2,60

Bertuzzi Gianfranco 08/2947 6 10 1,67

Andrini Letizia 08/3312 1 3 3,00

Brusaferri Andrea 08/2921 0 0 0,00

Corlazzoli Doriano 08/3070 0 0 0,00

Lodi Rudy 08/2948 0 0 0,00

Zibelli Matteo 08/3071 0 0 0,00



Dartist

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caramatti Marco (08/3012) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ginelli Giorgio (08/3059) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panigada Emanuele Eros (08/1972) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocco Flavio (08/3217) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blanco David (07/2071) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Majstorovic Zoran (01/3296) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonomini Alberto (08/2994) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzoni Ferdinando (08/2903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiani Elisa (08/3360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccani Luigi Maria (08/3036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Alberto (08/3011) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caramatti Marco 08/3012 4 9 2,25

Ginelli Giorgio 08/3059 4 9 2,25

Panigada Emanuele Eros 08/1972 4 9 2,25

Rocco Flavio 08/3217 4 8 2,00

Blanco David 07/2071 2 6 3,00

Majstorovic Zoran 01/3296 2 4 2,00

Bonomini Alberto 08/2994 2 1 0,50

Bolzoni Ferdinando 08/2903 0 0 0,00

Parmigiani Elisa 08/3360 0 0 0,00

Taccani Luigi Maria 08/3036 0 0 0,00

Passeri Alberto 08/3011 2 0 0,00

Semper Ciuk

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trevisan Lorenzo (05/1536) 6 2 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovato Orlando Hugo (08/2848) 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molaro Marcello (08/3215) 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gengo Francesco (08/3285) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaravola Alessandro (08/3211) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan Lorenzo 05/1536 12 14 1,17

Trovato Orlando Hugo 08/2848 12 14 1,17

Molaro Marcello 08/3215 12 12 1,00

Gengo Francesco 08/3285 6 4 0,67

Ciaravola Alessandro 08/3211 6 1 0,17


